Ng Chong Khim

Directorship

Name of Company
Casino Regulatory Authority
OrisTel Systems Pte. Ltd.

ST Electronics (e-Services) Pte. Ltd.

ST Electronics (Satcom & Sensor
Systems) Pte. Ltd.
WizVision Pte Ltd

Registration No Designation
Board Member
199804120W Director
200701199G Director
199103901W Director
200002982E Director

Attachment "B"

Date of Appointment

02/04/2014
03/12/2013
22/01/2007
15/08/1998

21/08/2009



