Ng Chong Khim

Directorship

Name of Company	Registration No	Designation	Date of Appointment
Casino Regulatory Authority		Board Member	02/04/2014
OrisTel Systems Pte. Ltd.	199804120W	Director	03/12/2013
ST Electronics (e-Services) Pte. Ltd.	200701199G	Director	22/01/2007
ST Electronics (Satcom & Sensor	199103901W	Director	15/08/1998
Systems) Pte. Ltd.			
WizVision Pte Ltd	200002982E	Director	21/08/2009